Nationwide Investment Club
Emergency Contact Information
Member		               E-Mail Address	               Skype ID		     Backup Information
	Mark Eckman
	mark2459@gmail.com
	Mark Eckman
	Dorothy E. Eckman (wife)
1035 Portobello Road
Birmingham, AL 35242
319.270.5284
Dorothy.Eckman@gmail.com

	Steve Gideon
	steve@gideon.org
	stevegid
	Barbara Gideon (wife)
119 Pembroke Drive
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
561.429.6262
barbi@gideon.org

	Bob Hays
	eaglehaven@wavecable.com
	bob.hays2
	Jean A. Hays (wife)
231 Hidden Valley Rd
Port Angeles, WA 98362
Cell 360.582.7462
Home 360.417.5595

	Norm Kemnitzer
	normk@q.com
	normkemnitzer1
	Marie Kemnitzer (wife)
139 Patterson St. SE
Bondurant, IA 50035-1053
Cell 515.528.0869
Home 515.967.5672

	Josh Martin
	jgmart99@gmail.com
	jgmart99
	Elaine Martin
4755-F Hedgemore Dr.
Charlotte, NC 28209
985.379.8862
elainemartin7@gmail.com

	Sapna Patel
	pedoteeth@hotmail.com
	Pedoteeth
	Usha Patel
504.256.7200
ushpat49@gmail.com
Ruben Agin
610 Jefferson Park Avenue
Jefferson, LA 70121
Aginr2@aol.com
504.460.1820

	Lynne Tylke
	lynnetylke@yahoo.com
	lynnetylke
	Craig Langman (husband)
4522 N. Ashland Ave.
Chicago, IL 60640
Cell 312.593.5880
Home 773.728.6340
C-langman@northwestern.edu
lynnetylke@gmail.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Stu Weissman
	stuart.weissman@gmail.com
	stuartw6
	Lisa Lebowitz
41 Stephen Street
Glen Ridge, NJ 07028
Home 973.746.0103
lhlebow117@yahoo.com



